NOVEMBER 2010
256K X 36, 512K X 18
3.3V Synchronous SRAMs
3.3V I/O, Burst Counter
Flow-Through Outputs, Single Cycle Deselect
AS8C803625
AS8C801825
Features

B = TFBGA
Z = TSOP II
Alliance Part numbering system
Ordering Information
Alliance Organization VCC Range Operating Temp Speed
AS8C803625 256K x 36 3.1 - 3.4V Comercial 0 - 70C 7.5 ns
AS8C801825 512K x 18 3.1 - 3.4V Comercial 0 - 70C 7.5 ns
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Alliance Memory:
  AS8C801825-QC75N  AS8C803625-QC75N